


尚食 | SHANG SHI

Chinese culture has always bel ieved in the power of food to bring 
people together. At Shang Shi meaning “Royal Feast” you wil l  feel part 
of a Cantonese cul inary experience that has the power to unite al l  our 
guests in a sense of occasion and pure appreciation. At the heart of 
this sophisticated and elegant restaurant l ies a deep respect for roots 
and authenticity. 

Guided by head chef Andrey Kostin, the tastes and textures while span-
ning centuries and age-old traditions, redefine nostalgic f lavours to 
impress the refined and discerning tastes of modern-day epicureans.

Hiina kultuuris on alati usutud, et toit suudab inimesi ühendada. Shang 
Shis, mis tõlkes tähendab kuningl ikku pidusööki, saate osa Kantoni ehk 
Lõuna-Hiina köögi kul inaarsetest elamustest. Sel le elegantse restorani 
keskmes on sügav lugupidamine traditsioonide ja eheduse vastu.

Peakoka Andrey Kostini juhendamisel saavad sajanditepikkustel tradit-
sioonidel põhinevad nostalgi l ised maitsed ja tekstuurid uue hingamise, 
mis avaldavad muljet igale toidunautlejale.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS | SIGNATUUR KOKTEILID

MARTINI COCKTAILS | MARTIINI KOKTEILID

18

17

16

17

22

16

ROYAL TEA
Junimperium Blended Dry - Mirabel le Plum Wine - Dandel ion - Earl Grey

LYCHEE MARTINI
Lychee infused Von Est Vodka - Rose - Umeshu

GREEN HEAT
Tiina Tauraite Pepper Vodka - Peppermint Ice Tea - Green Apple - Lime

ZEN GARDEN
Matcha Liqueur - Tomato Liqueur - Herbs & Spices

CHERRY BLOSSOM
Hibiki Harmony - La Escondida Mezcal - Cherry - Almond

DRAGON MARY
Ketel One - Tomato - Wasabi

16

18

16

16

CLASSIC MARTINI / DRY MARTINI
Tanqueray 10, Gonzàles Byass Dry Vermouth

VESPER MARTINI
Tanqueray 10, Belvedere, Li l let Blanc

COSMOPOLITAN
Grey Goose Citron, Cointreau, Lime, Patrick Font Cranberry Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanil la Infused Ketel One, Kahlua, Espresso



CLASSIC COCKTAILS | KLASSIKALISED KOKTEILID

15

16

15

16

20

15

15

15

16

17

15

15

18

20

NEGRONI
Tanqueray 10, Gonzales Byass Red Vermouth Campari

MANHATTAN
Rittenhouse Rye, Gonzales Byass Red Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

AVIATION
Tanqueray 10, Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur, The Bitter Truth Violet, Lemon

OLD FASHIONED
Woodford Reserve, Angostura Bitters, Maraschino Cherry

ROB ROY
Glenmorrangie 18 YO, Gonzales Byass Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

DAIQUIRI
Botran Blanca, Lime

MOSCOW MULE
Chopin Wheat, Ginger Beer, Lime

MOJITO
Botran Blanca, Lime, Mint

MARGARITA
Casa Noble Blanco, Cointreau, Lime

SIDECAR
Montifaud VSOP, Cointreau, Lemon

WHITE LADY
Tanqueray 10, Cointreau

WHITE RUSSIAN
Ketel One, Kahlua, Heavy Cream

KIRR ROYALE
Creme de Cassis Albert Bichot, Bombay Brut Champagne

FRENCH 75
Tanqueray 10, Bombay Brut Champagne, Lemon



MOCKTAILS | MOKTEILID

12

12

12

12

CITRUS BLOOM
Yuzu, Loimer Sparkl ing, Chamomile

PASSIONFRUIT SOUR
Passionfruit, Seedl ip Grove, Rue Berry

THE ENCHANTED BERRY
Raspberries, Honeybush, Vani l la, Tarragon

FIRESIDE
Lapsang Souchong, Pear, Almond



BEVERAGE LIST | JOOKIDE MENÜÜ

VODKA | VIIN

10
9
7
6

BELUGA NOBLE, Original
BELVEDERE, Poland
GREY GOOSE, France
SILVER SWAN, Estonia

GIN | DŽINN 

10
10
8
8

14
10
11

28
7

22
9

BOTANIST, England
CITADELLE JARDIN D’ÉTÉ, France
HENDRICKS, Scotland
JUNIMPERIUM, Estonia
MONKEY 47, Germany
NAPUE, Finland
NIKKA COFFEY GIN, Japan
PERFUME TREE GIN, Hong Kong
ROKU, Japan
SHIN-ON, GRACE OF FOREST, Japan
TANQUERAY 10 LONDON DRY, England

MOUTAI

160
15
11

MOUTAI | BAIJIU 15YO, China
MOUTAI CHUN 1992, China
MOUTAI PRINCE CHEW, China

All spirits & liqueurs are served as 5 cl. Kõikide alkohoolsete jookide ja likööride serveerimise kogus on 5 cl.



RUM | RUMM

7
6
6
9

14
30
10
7

BOTRAN 15, Guatemala
BOTRAN RESERVA BLANCA, Guatemala
CACHACA 51, Brazi l
DIPLOMATICO 12 YO, Venezuela
EMINENTE 7 YO, Cuba
FLOR DE CANA 25 YO, Nicaragua
MINOKI MIZANURA, Japan
SAILOR JERRY, U.S. Virgin Is lands

TEQUILA | TEKIILA

15
11
14
14
47

CASA NOBLE ANEJO, Mexico
CASA NOBLE BLANCO, Mexico
CASA NOBLE REPOSADO, Mexico
CASAMIGOS BLANCO, Mexico
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO, Mexico

WHISKY | VISKI

12
62
12
22
13
52
36
19
16
20
56
16
14

SINGLE MALT

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YO, LOWLANDS, Scotland
BALVENIE 21 YO PORT FINISH, HIGHLANDS, Scotland
BUNNAHABHAIN 12 YO, ISLAY, Scotland
BUSHMILLS 16 YO, Northern Ireland
CAOL ILA, ISLAY, Scotland
DALMORE 18 YO, HIGHLANDS, Scotland
FERCULLEN 18 YO, Ireland
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO, HIGHLANDS, Scotland
GLENMORANGIE 18 YO, NORTHERN HIGHLANDS, Scotland
LAGAVULIN 16 YO, ISLAY, Scotland
MACALLAN 18 YO, SPEYSIDE, Scotland
SUNTORY CHITA SINGLE GRAIN, Japan
TALISKER 10 YO, HIGHLANDS, Scotland

All spirits & liqueurs are served as 5 cl. Kõikide alkohoolsete jookide ja likööride serveerimise kogus on 5 cl.



PISCO

10PISCO 1615 MOSTO VERDO TORONTEL, Peru

MEZCAL

14
15

MEZCAL LA ESCONDIDA, Mexico
MEZCAL YUU BAAL ANEJO, Mexico

GRAPPA

51
30

NONINO, CRU PICOLIT, Italy
SASSICAIA, JACOPO POLI, Italy

WHISKY | VISKI

7
23
23
8

54
11
7

13
8

10

32
7
8
7

BLENDED

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO, Scotland
HIBIKI HARMONY, Japan
JAMESON 18 YO, Ireland
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL, HIGHLANDS, Scotland
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL, HIGHLANDS, Scotland
KAMIKI BLENDED MALT, Japan
MONKEY SHOULDER, Scotland
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL, Japan
SILKIE, BLENDED, Ireland
YAMAZAKURA, Japan

BOURBON

KENTUCKY OWL, USA
MAKER’S MARK, USA
RITTENHOUSE, RYE WHISKEY, USA
WOODFORD RESERVE, KENTUCKY, USA

All spirits & liqueurs are served as 5 cl. Kõikide alkohoolsete jookide ja likööride serveerimise kogus on 5 cl.



CALVADOS | KALVADOS

37
16

CHÂTEAU DU BREUIL ROYAL, France
POMME PRISONNIÈRE CALVADOS, France

ARMAGNAC | ARMANJAK

20SAINT CHRISTEAU XO, VINTAGE 1980, France

COGNAC | KONJAK

29
14
39
31
11
11
33

400

DELAMAIN XO, France
HENNESSY VSOP, France
HENNESSY XO, France
MARTELL CORDON BLEU, France
MAXIME TRIJOL ELEGANCE, France
MONTIFAUD VSOP, France
PARK BORDERIES MIZUNARA 2006, France
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII, France

BITTERS

6
6
6

APEROL, Italy
CAMPARI, Italy
FERNET BRANCA, Italy

EAU DE VIE

213 FONTEINEN ARMAND SPIRIT, Belgium

VERMOUTH | VERMUT

6
6
6

GONZALEZ BYASS EXTRA SECO VERMOUTH, Spain
GONZALEZ BYASS RED VERMOUTH, Spain
LILLET BLANC, France

All spirits & liqueurs are served as 5 cl. Kõikide alkohoolsete jookide ja likööride serveerimise kogus on 5 cl.



BEER | ÕLU

6
7

12
50

8
7

TSINGTAO LAGER, China, 33 cl
BREWDOG PUNK IPA, Scotland, 33 cl
STRUISE BLACK ALBERT STOUT, Belgium, 33 cl
TOMMIE SJEF VOÓR, Netherlands, 75 cl
WEIHENSTEPHANER HEFE-WEISSBIER, Germany, 50 cl
MIKKELLER DRINK'IN THE SUN, Non-Alcoholic Wheat, Denmark, 33 cl

LIQUEUR | LIKÖÖR

6
6
6
6
6
9
11
6

14
8
7
8
6
6
7
11
7
7

12

AMARETTO DI SARONNO, Italy
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM, Ireland
CHAMBORD RASPBERRY, France
CHERRY HEERING, Denmark
COINTREAU, France
GRAND MARNIER, France
ITALICUS, Italy
KAHLUA, Mexico
LA YUZU, Japan
LIMONCELLO, DI LIMONIO, Italy
LIQUORE DI CANNELLA, Italy
MANDARINE NAPOLEON, Belgium
MIDORI, Japan
PERNOD, France
SAMBUCA, JACOPO POLI, ELISIR, Italy
ST GERMAIN, France
TAURAITE SÕSTAR AND PIPAR, Estonia
VANA TALLINN, Estonia
VANA TALLINN ELEGANCE, Estonia

All spirits & liqueurs are served as 5 cl. Kõikide alkohoolsete jookide ja likööride serveerimise kogus on 5 cl.



WATER | VESI

3.50
3.50

7
7

ISKILDE STILL, Denmark, 33 cl
ISKILDE SPARKLING, Denmark, 33 cl
ISKILDE STILL, Denmark, 75 cl
ISKILDE SPARKLING, Denmark, 75 cl

SOFT DRINKS, JUICES | KARASTUSJOOGID, MAHLAD

3
3
3
3
3
3
7
7
7
7
3

COCA COLA ,  25 cl
COCA COLA ZERO ,  25 cl
FEVER TREE, GINGER ALE ,  20 cl
FEVER TREE, GINGER BEER ,  20 cl
FEVER TREE, SODA WATER ,  20 cl
FEVER TREE, TONIC WATER ,  20 cl
PATRICK FONT, APPLE JUICE ,  25 cl
PATRICK FONT, CRANBERRY JUICE ,  25 cl
PATRICK FONT, ORANGE JUICE ,  25 cl
PATRICK FONT, TOMATO JUICE ,  25 cl
RED BULL ,  25 cl
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